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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof.Siti Herlinda

2 Wed 21 Aug 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof.Siti Herlinda

9 OKTAVIANI OKTAVIANI 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Wed 28 Aug 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof.Siti Herlinda

4 Wed 4 Sept 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof.Siti Herlinda

5 Wed 11 Sept 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196510201992032001 ;

Prof.Siti Herlinda

6 Wed 18 Sept 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

7 Wed 25 Sept 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

8 Wed 2 Oct 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

9 Wed 9 Oct 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini

10 Wed 16 Oct 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

198902232012122001 ; Dr.

Erise Anggraini
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Wed 23 Oct 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

12 Wed 30 Oct 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

13 Wed 6 Nov 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

14 Wed 13 Nov 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

15 Wed 20 Nov 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

16 Wed 27 Nov 2024 11AM - 12:30PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3101-L01

PEMBIAKAN MASAL

AGENS HAYATI

196801111993021001;

Prof. Dr. Ir. Suwandi, M.Agr.

Choose... OK

◄ Dosen: Siti Herlinda,

Suwandi, Erise Anggraini,

dan Oktaviani
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